CON UNA SPESA
MINIMA DI
50 CHF
BIBITA DA 1.5L

INOMAGGIO

(promozione valida fino a fine maggio)

o)

LISTINO Bl

Coca Cola

Coca Zero

Te Freddo - Pesca
Te Freddo - Limone
Acqua Frizzante
Acqua Naturale
Fanta

Sprite

RedBull
Feldschlosschen*
Quollfrish*
Moretti*

*n lattina

Coca Cola

Coca zero

Te freddo pesca
Te freddo limone

Vino rosso:

0.5L
0.5L
0.5L
0.5L
0.5L
0.5L
0.5L
0.5L
25cl
0.5L
0.5L
0.5L

1.5L
1.5L
1.5L
1.5L

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo

Vino bianco:
Pinot Grigio
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